AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (10)

2(3)

3 (14)

4 (11)

5 (12)

6 (8)

7(6)

8 (4)

9(2)

10 (7)

11 (9)

12 (5)

13 (1)

14
(13)

'« 8213-32
;H:" 732124-
L |l

n 0843-33

I’ 813313

A K 4-37117

0867-03

=~ —
—

5/63-

5742-58

:’ . ‘_P 0203-84
Hﬁ 52398-5
wialln

' 9609-15

' 907203

3/1250-2

6751/28-

20:40 KEMPTON (A.W.), 7f
32red.com Handicap (Class 5) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

RUSSIAN ICE 22 cD
ch f lceman - Dark Eyed Lady

DUCAL 82D BF
b g Iceman - Noble Lady

CATHERINES CALL (RE) 13D

b m Captain Rio - It's Academic

TIRADITO (usA) 12 D
b g Tale Of The Cat - Saratoga Sugar

LASTKINGOFSCOTLAND (IRE) 7

CD BF
b g Danehill Dancer - Arcade

SATWA LAIRD 12cD
b g Johannesburg - Policy Setter

SHE AIN'T A SAINT 19cD
b f Dansili - Flamingo Sky

AMAZON TWILIGHT 257 cD
b f Librettist - My Way

DECIMATE 170

br g Teofilio - Kirriemuir

ARCHELAO (IRE) 15
br g Cape Cross - Brindisi

HOOVER 12
b g Sleeping Indian - Spring Clean

PERFECT CH'l (IRE) 50 CD
b m Chaisir - Agouti

HIP HIP HOORAY 36 CcD

ch m Monsieur Bond - Birthday Belle

DICKIE LE DAVOIR 7 cD

b g Kyllachy - Downeaster Alexa

49-7b

49-7

59-5p

69-5b

69-4

49-4b

49-4

49-2

49-0

49-0

58-13t1

68-13

88-9v

S W Kelly
D K Ivory

J P Fahy
M Murphy

David Probert
D Donovan

G Baker
M J Attwater

L Keniry
C R Dore

David Kenny (5)
C R Dore

L Morris
Jane Chapple-Hyam

A Kirby
B R Johnson

Martin Harley
Andrew Reid

A Quinn
R Rowe

Jim Crowley
J R Boyle

J Fanning
I A Wood

K T O'Neill

L A Dace

Charles Eddery (5)
R C Guest

75

74

73

73

72

72

70

68

68

67

67

63



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Tiradito has been knocking on the door recently and is likely go close once again,
but SHE AIN'T A SAINT edges the vote with top all-weather jockey Luke Morris in the plate. Jane
Chapple-Hyam's charge appeared to benefit from the application of blinkers (worn again tonight) when
third over 1m here last time and this drop in trip should help her cause. Lastkingofscotland has been

running consistently well and looks worthy of place on the shortlist, as does three-time C&D scorer
Russian Ice.

Top Tip: SHE AIN'T A SAINT
Watch out for: TIRADITO

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO

© 2012 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



