

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

20:40 KEMPTON (A.W.), 7f

32red.com Handicap (Class 5) (4YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (10)		8213-32	RUSSIAN ICE 22 CD ch f Iceman - Dark Eyed Lady	49-7b	S W Kelly D K Ivory	75
2 (3)		732124-	DUCAL 82 D BF b g Iceman - Noble Lady	49-7	J P Fahy M Murphy	75
3 (14)	*** ***	3/1250-2	CATHERINES CALL (IRE) 13 D b m Captain Rio - It's Academic	59-6	David Probert D Donovan	74
4 (11)		0843-33	TIRADITO (USA) 12 D b g Tale Of The Cat - Saratoga Sugar	5 9 - 5p	G Baker M J Attwater	73
5 (12)		813313	LASTKINGOFSCOTLAND (IRE) 7 CD BF b g Danehill Dancer - Arcade	6 9 - 5b	L Keniry C R Dore	73
6 (8)		4-37117	SATWA LAIRD 12 CD b g Johannesburg - Policy Setter	69-4	David Kenny (5) C R Dore	72
7 (6)		0867-03	SHE AIN'T A SAINT 19 CD b f Dansili - Flamingo Sky	49-4b	L Morris Jane Chapple-Hyam	72
8 (4)	X	6751/28-	AMAZON TWILIGHT 257 CD b f Librettist - My Way	49-4	A Kirby B R Johnson	72
9 (2)		5/63-	DECIMATE 170 br g Teofilio - Kirriemuir	49-2	Martin Harley Andrew Reid	70
10 (7)		5742-58	ARCHELAO (IRE) 15 br g Cape Cross - Brindisi	49-0	A Quinn R Rowe	68
11 (9)	\$	0203-84	HOOVER 12 b g Sleeping Indian - Spring Clean	49-0	Jim Crowley J R Boyle	68
12 (5)		52398-5	PERFECT CH'I (IRE) 50 CD b m Choisir - Agouti	5 8 - 13t1	J Fanning I A Wood	67
13 (1)		9609-15	HIP HIP HOORAY 36 CD ch m Monsieur Bond - Birthday Belle	68-13	K T O'Neill L A Dace	67
14 (13)	***	907203	DICKIE LE DAVOIR 7 CD b g Kyllachy - Downeaster Alexa	8 8 - 9v	Charles Eddery (5) R C Guest	63

ATR VERDICT: Tiradito has been knocking on the door recently and is likely go close once again, but SHE AIN'T A SAINT edges the vote with top all-weather jockey Luke Morris in the plate. Jane Chapple-Hyam's charge appeared to benefit from the application of blinkers (worn again tonight) when third over 1m here last time and this drop in trip should help her cause. Lastkingofscotland has been running consistently well and looks worthy of place on the shortlist, as does three-time C&D scorer Russian Ice.

Top Tip: SHE AIN'T A SAINT Watch out for: TIRADITO

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO